
Tulane Tennis

Schedule and results

Season statistics

Team match-by-match

Individual match-by-match

Date Results

Apr 21, 2016 Tulsa 4, Tulane 1

Apr 20, 2016 Tulane 4, UConn 1

Apr 10, 2016 Tulane 4, University of Memphis 1

April 8, 2016 Tulane 4, Stephen F. Austin 0

April 3, 2016 Tulsa 4, Tulane 0

Mar 27, 2016 USF 4, Tulane 0

Mar 25, 2016 UCF 4, Tulane 2

Mar 19, 2016 Tulane 4, Akron 2

Mar 12, 2016 Kansas 4, Tulane 1

Mar 11, 2016 Tulane 4, Houston 3

Feb 27, 2016 Arizona 6, Tulane 1

Feb 23, 2016 LSU 6, Tulane 1

Feb 22, 2016 Ole Miss 4, Tulane 0

Feb 20, 2016 Tulane 4, Colorado 3

Feb 16, 2016 Tulane 4, Maryland 2

Feb 14, 2016 Wisconsin 5, Tulane 2

Feb 13, 2016 Texas Tech 4, Tulane 0

Feb 06, 2016 Syracuse 5, Tulane 2

Jan 30, 2016 Tulane 5, Nicholls 2

Jan. 23, 2016 Wyoming 4, Tulane 3

Jan 22, 2016 Old Dominion 4, Tulane 2

Sep 18-20, 2015 UCF Quad -- Orlando, Fla.

Oct. 30-31, 2015 Roberta Alison Classic -- Tuscaloosa, Ala.

Oct 16-19, 2015 ITA Southern Regionals -- Auburn, Ala.

Oct 2-4, 2015 Arizona Invitational -- Tucson, Ariz.

Jan 18, 2016 Florida State 6, Tulane 1
Generated on 6/28/2016

file:///E|/tln0421.htm
file:///E|/tln0420.htm
file:///E|/tln0410.htm
file:///E|/tln0408.htm
file:///E|/tln0402.htm
file:///E|/tln0327.htm
file:///E|/tln0325.htm
file:///E|/tln0319.htm
file:///E|/tln0312.htm
file:///E|/tln0311.htm
file:///E|/tln0227.htm
file:///E|/tln0223.htm
file:///E|/tln0222.htm
file:///E|/tln0220.htm
file:///E|/tln0216.htm
file:///E|/tln0214.htm
file:///E|/tln0213.htm
file:///E|/tln0206.htm
file:///E|/tln0130.htm
file:///E|/itako3.htm
file:///E|/itako1.htm
file:///E|/ucfq.htm
file:///E|/rac.htm
file:///E|/itasr.htm
file:///E|/arizinv.htm
file:///E|/tln0118.htm


Tulane Tennis
Season statistics

Overall record: 8-14  •  Conference: 2-3  •  Region: 0-0  •  Home: 6-4  •  Away: 1-5  •  Neutral: 1-5
 •  vs National ranked: 0-3  •  vs Regional ranked: 0-0  

vs Ranked

SINGLES  Overall   Dual   Tour   Conf  1 2 3 4 5 6  Nat'l   Reg'l   Streak   Last10 

Sade Atkinson 7-7 0-4 7-3 0-3  ---   ---   0-1   ---   0-1   0-2  0-0 0-0 L 4 5-4

Ipek Birol 13-14 7-11 6-3 1-1  4-6   2-2   1-3   ---   ---   ---  0-3 0-0 L 1 4-2

Zoe Gaber 3-8 0-0 3-8 0-0  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 3-7

Naz Karagoz 9-18 4-11 5-7 1-0  0-7   2-1   2-3   ---   ---   ---  0-2 0-0 W 3 4-1

Jacqui Katz 12-13 8-9 4-4 2-1  ---   ---   1-0   0-3   7-6   ---  1-1 0-0 L 1 5-1

Kyla Klier 17-10 7-6 10-4 2-0  ---   4-4   3-2   ---   ---   ---  1-0 0-0 L 2 3-4

Sofia Kurtz 8-11 1-5 7-6 0-1  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   1-5  0-0 0-0 L 3 5-5

Meredith Maltby 8-12 5-10 3-2 1-3  ---   ---   ---   0-1   1-4   4-5  0-0 0-0 W 1 2-4

Elena Muller 17-11 9-8 8-3 1-3  ---   ---   1-2   8-6   ---   ---  0-1 0-0 L 1 4-5

Totals 95-104 42-64 53-40 9-12  4-13   8-7   8-11   8-10   8-11   6-12  2-7 0-0

Percentage .477 .396 .570 .429 .235 .533 .421 .444 .421 .333 .222 .000

vs Ranked

DOUBLES  Overall   Dual   Tour   Conf  1 2 3  Nat'l   Reg'l   Streak   Last10 

Sade Atkinson/Ipek Birol 15-13 7-11 8-2 0-3  7-11   ---   ---  0-1 0-0 W 2 4-6

Naz Karagoz/Elena Muller 9-5 6-5 3-0 1-2  ---   5-5   1-0  0-0 0-0 L 1 5-5

Kyla Klier/Sofia Kurtz 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0  ---   0-1   0-2  0-0 0-0 L 3 0-3

Jacqui Katz/Elena Muller 6-4 0-0 6-4 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 W 1 6-4

Zoe Gaber/Kyla Klier 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 2-2

Naz Karagoz/Sofia Kurtz 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 W 1 3-3

Naz Karagoz/Kyla Klier 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-1 0-0 W 2 2-1

Sofia Kurtz/Meredith Maltby 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 W 3 3-1

Jacqui Katz/Kyla Klier 3-7 3-5 0-2 0-2  ---   ---   3-5  0-1 0-0 L 1 3-7

Sade Atkinson/Zoe Gaber 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 1-2

Jacqui Katz/Sofia Kurtz 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0  ---   ---   0-1  0-0 0-0 L 1 0-1

Jacqui Katz/Meredith Maltby 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-1  ---   ---   1-4  0-0 0-0 W 1 1-4

Totals 46-46 18-29 28-17 2-8  7-11   5-6   6-12  0-3 0-0

Percentage .500 .383 .622 .200   .389    .455    .333  .000 .000
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Tulane Tennis
Individual match-by-match

Sade Atkinson
Ipek Birol
Zoe Gaber
Naz Karagoz
Jacqui Katz
Kyla Klier
Sofia Kurtz
Meredith Maltby
Elena Muller

 

 Sade Atkinson
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico Ruth Copas Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico State Sarah Van Eeckhoudt Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Utah State Ekaterina Tugarinova Lost 3-6, 6-0, 1-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Raven Bennett Won 7-6, 6-2 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs UAB McKenna Root Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Iowa Carin Runefelt Won 6-3, 7-5 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Ole Miss Allie Robbins Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Christie Cesarini Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Liza Klyachkin Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-3 Clare Mendell Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 3 Lynn Kiro - 4-6, 6-1, 1-0, unfinished -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 3 Kendall Kirsch Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 5 Cortney Cesarini Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 6 Nicole Dzenga Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 6 Martha Matoula Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 1 Daneika Borthwick / Yukako Noi (41/-) Lost 5-7 / Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Emelia Box/Julia Schepp Won 8-3/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Vivienne Kulicke/Duda Santos Won 8-1/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Arizona Shayne Austin/Inge Hendrikx Won 8-4/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico Sharon Coone/Andrea LeBlanc Won 8-5/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Mississippi State t-32 Madison Harrison/Jasmine Lee Won 8-7/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Alabama t-16 Natalia Maynetto/Joanna Nena Savva Won 8-7/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs LSU t-QF Abby Owens/Skylar Kuykendall Lost 2-8/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Ole Miss Allie Robbins/Brooke Stevens Lost 4-8/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Cristina Martin/Alexandra Mercado Won 6-1/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs UAB McKenna Root/Elaine Simon Lost 4-6/Zoe Gaber -/-
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Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Katia Stravroulaki/Grace Korta Won 6-0/Ipek Birol -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-2 Sofia Baptista/Caroline Eberhart Won 6-4/Ipek Birol -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-3 Quetzail Vazquez/Noemi Hemmerich Lost 5-7/Ipek Birol -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 1 Nikol Hristova / Marijana Novakovic Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 1 Magdalena STENCEL / Nastya TOKAREVA Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 1 Stephanie Barnett / Isla Brock Won 7-5 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 1 Valeria Salazar / Anna Shkudun Won 6-4 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 1 Gabriela Talaba / Lynn Kiro Lost 1-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 1 Lauren Chypyha / Kendall Kirsch Lost 2-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 1 Alexandra Stanova / Kristina Hovsepyan Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 1 Tina Bokhua / Nuria Ormeno Ruiz Won 6-2 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 1 Arianne Hartono / Mai El Kamash (24/-) - / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 1 Joana Vale Costa / Ryann Foster Won 6-0 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 1 Lauren Marker / Shayne Austin Lost 5-7 / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 1 VOGASARI, Despoina / MARTIN, Rocio Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 1 Janet Koch / Nina Khmelnitckaia Lost 6-7 (1-7) / Ipek Birol -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 1 Karalina Maksimava / Shannon Newnes Lost 6-7 (6-8) / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 1 Natalia Serrano / Sofia Baptista Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 1 Vera Bessonova / Olga Martinez Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova / Renata Kuricova - 4-3, unfinished / Ipek Birol -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 Denise Maxl / Dhanielly Quevedo Won 6-0 / Ipek Birol -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 1 Hanna Sohn / Kathryn Hughes - 5-3, unfinished / Ipek Birol -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 1 Srna Stosljevic / Gillian Perrotta Won 6-2 / Ipek Birol -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova / Renata Kuricova - 5-4, unfinished / Ipek Birol -/-

 

 Ipek Birol
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 3 Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-2, retired -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Duda Santos Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Utah State Nini Guensler Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Marquette Erin Gebes Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Hailey Rochin Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Jacksonville State t-64 Diana Mirceta Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs LSU t-32 Jessica Golovin Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-1 Quetzail Vazquez Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 1-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Katia Stravroulaki Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-3 Caroline Eberhart Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-3 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 3 Ingrid Vojcinakova Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 3 Dorottya JONAS Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 2 Milou Pietersz Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-5 -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 3 Gabriela Knutson Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 2 Sarah Dvorak Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 2 Ekaterina Stepanova Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 2 Alexandra Stanova Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
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Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 1 Tina Bokhua (42/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 0-1 (7-10) -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 1 Arianne Hartono (46/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 1 Joana Vale Costa (20/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 1 Lauren Marker Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 1 VOGASARI, Despoina (107/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 1 Anastasiya Rychagova (69/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 1-2, unfinished -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 1 Sophia Geier Won 6-0, 7-5 -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 1 Caroline Eberhart Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 1 Jessica Chaves - 1-6, 6-1, 1-4, unfinished -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 1 Saana Saarteinen - 6-4, 1-4, unfinished -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 Denise Maxl Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 1 Hanna Sohn - 6-7 (2-7), 2-3, unfinished -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 1 Srna Stosljevic Won 6-1, 6-7 (1-7), 6-1 -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 1 Saana Saarteinen (104/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 1 Daneika Borthwick / Yukako Noi (41/-) Lost 5-7 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Emelia Box/Julia Schepp Won 8-3/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Vivienne Kulicke/Duda Santos Won 8-1/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Arizona Shayne Austin/Inge Hendrikx Won 8-4/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico Sharon Coone/Andrea LeBlanc Won 8-5/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Mississippi State t-32 Madison Harrison/Jasmine Lee Won 8-7/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Alabama t-16 Natalia Maynetto/Joanna Nena Savva Won 8-7/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs LSU t-QF Abby Owens/Skylar Kuykendall Lost 2-8/Sade Atkinson -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Katia Stravroulaki/Grace Korta Won 6-0/Sade Atkinson -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-2 Sofia Baptista/Caroline Eberhart Won 6-4/Sade Atkinson -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-3 Quetzail Vazquez/Noemi Hemmerich Lost 5-7/Sade Atkinson -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 1 Nikol Hristova / Marijana Novakovic Won 6-1 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 1 Magdalena STENCEL / Nastya TOKAREVA Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 1 Stephanie Barnett / Isla Brock Won 7-5 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 1 Valeria Salazar / Anna Shkudun Won 6-4 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 1 Gabriela Talaba / Lynn Kiro Lost 1-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 1 Lauren Chypyha / Kendall Kirsch Lost 2-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 1 Alexandra Stanova / Kristina Hovsepyan Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 1 Tina Bokhua / Nuria Ormeno Ruiz Won 6-2 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 1 Arianne Hartono / Mai El Kamash (24/-) - / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 1 Joana Vale Costa / Ryann Foster Won 6-0 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 1 Lauren Marker / Shayne Austin Lost 5-7 / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 1 VOGASARI, Despoina / MARTIN, Rocio Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 1 Janet Koch / Nina Khmelnitckaia Lost 6-7 (1-7) / Sade Atkinson -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 1 Karalina Maksimava / Shannon Newnes Lost 6-7 (6-8) / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 1 Natalia Serrano / Sofia Baptista Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 1 Vera Bessonova / Olga Martinez Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova / Renata Kuricova - 4-3, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 1 Denise Maxl / Dhanielly Quevedo Won 6-0 / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 1 Hanna Sohn / Kathryn Hughes - 5-3, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 1 Srna Stosljevic / Gillian Perrotta Won 6-2 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova / Renata Kuricova - 5-4, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-
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 Zoe Gaber
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Utah State Monika Van de Vondel Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Pima Community College Brown Won 3-0, retired -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Utah State Jenna Kane Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Matilda Tench Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Samford B32 Iva Parapuunova Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Jacksonville State C1ST Courtney Conley Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Gabriela Bueno Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Samford Ellie Gerlach Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Chattanooga Delaney Edwards Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Christie Cesarini Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-3 Monica Matias Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Sara Brown/Jordan Denesik Lost 3-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Bethan Hayward/Maria Paula Medina Won 8-4/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio Charleen Tiwari/Meredith Hopson Won 8-5/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Ole Miss Allie Robbins/Brooke Stevens Lost 4-8/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Cristina Martin/Alexandra Mercado Won 6-1/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs UAB McKenna Root/Elaine Simon Lost 4-6/Sade Atkinson -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-3 Roxy Bartz/Haley Powell Lost 3-6/Kyla Klier -/-

 

 Naz Karagoz
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 1 Daneika Borthwick Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Daphne Visscher Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico Rachana Bhat Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Arizona Kinga Gartner Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico State Chloe Jolliff Won 6-1, 7-5 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs South Alabama t-64 Alexandria Stiteler Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Ole Miss C1ST Allie Sanford Lost 1-6, 6-7 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kansas Nina Khmelnitchaia Lost 2-6, 6-3, 6-7 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Georgia Tech Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Lost 3-6, 6-7 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Samford Jessica Northcutt Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-1 Michelle Valdez Lost 7-5, 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Grace Korta Lost 6-7 (3-7), 6-4, 4-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-3 Sofia Baptista Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-
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Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 1 Nikol Hristova Lost 7-5, 6-7 (7-9), 0-6 -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 1 Magdalena STENCEL Lost 6-3, 5-7, 4-6 -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 1 Stephanie Barnett Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 1 Anna Shkudun (37/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 1 Gabriela Talaba (80/-) - 4-6, 5-3, unfinished -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 1 Lauren Chypyha (32/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 1 Arnelle Sullivan Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 2 Nuria Ormeno Ruiz (115/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7) -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 3 Mai El Kamash (65/-) - 4-6, 4-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 3 Ryann Foster Lost 6-7, 0-6 -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 3 Camila Wesbrooks Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 3 RUPERT, Tina Won 7-5, 5-7, 6-3 -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 3 Janet Koch Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 3 Karalina Maksimava Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 2 Sofia Baptista - 6-7, 6-2, 5-5, unfinished -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 2 Vera Bessonova - 6-4, 6-6, unfinished -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 2 Ksenia Laskutova - 7-5, 2-2, unfinished -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 2 Dhanielly Quevedo - 7-5, 4-3, unfinished -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 2 Kathryn Hughes - 6-1, 0-6, 4-1, unfinished -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 2 Emma Alderman Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-5 -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 2 Ksenia Laskutova (121/-) Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 2 Lana Rush / Julia Mikulski Won 6-3 / Elena Muller -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Eirene Granville/Livia Hollosy Won 8-4/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Raven Bennett/Matilda Tench Lost 6-8/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Jordan Denesik/Sara Brown Lost 4-8/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Auburn t-32 Pleun Burgmans/Paula De Man (29/-) Lost 3-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs McNeese State C1ST Hannah Brett/Julia Kral Won 8-4/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs UAB CQF Alex Corder/Pardis Kianoush Won 8-5/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Samford Annika Hepp/Ellie Gerlach Won 8-1/Elena Muller -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Troy Alicia Rodriguez/Jiayuan Xue Won 6-2/Elena Muller -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Iowa Montana Crawford/Carin Runefelt Won 6-1/Elena Muller -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Xandra Fougner/Katie Sidor Won 6-4/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-2 Emilia Granstrom/Clare Mendell Lost 2-6/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-3 Mariella Calderon/Luise Intert Won 6-3/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 3 Ivana Vukovic / Ingrid Vojcinakova Won 7-6 (7-4) / Elena Muller -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 2 Miranda TALBERT / Dorottya JONAS - 4-4, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 2 Clemence Krug / Laia Charles Won 6-3 / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 2 Dina Hegab / Gabriela Knutson - 5-4, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 2 Sarah Dvorak / Alex Valentein - 4-3, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 2 Ekaterina Stepanova / Sydney Rider Won 6-3 / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 2 Ekaterina Tour / Arnelle Sullivan - 3-4, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 2 Jeannez Daniel / Anna Andrinopoulos Won 6-0 / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 2 Natalie Suk / Tea Jandric - / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 2 Abigail Owens / Skylar Kuykendall Lost 2-6 / Elena Muller -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 2 Inge Hendrikx / Samantha Czarniak Lost 6-7 / Elena Muller -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 2 RUPERT, Tina / LORENZO, Angela Lost 3-6 / Elena Muller -/-
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Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 2 Summer Collins / Maria Jose Cardona - 5-5, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 2 Sophia Geier / Carli Knezevich - / Elena Muller -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 2 Caroline Eberhart / Emilia Granstrom - 4-4, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 2 Juliana Cardoso / Jessica Chaves - 5-3, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 2 Rongrong Leenabancho / Martha Matoula Lost 1-6 / Elena Muller -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 2 Lauren Hidalgo-Smith / Valeria Terentyeva - 5-0, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 2 Janina Berres / Gabrielle Paul Won 6-3 / Elena Muller -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 2 Emma Alderman / Yelyzaveta Pletnyeva - 3-4, unfinished / Elena Muller -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 2 Rongrong Leenabancho / Martha Matoula Lost 2-6 / Elena Muller -/-

 

 Jacqui Katz
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 5 Yukako Noi Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Ole Miss t-64 Tea Jandric Lost 5-7, 2-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Troy C1ST Sanae Ohta Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Alabama Joanna Savva Won 4-6, 6-3, 7-5 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Georgia Tech Alexis Prokopuik Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Depaul Rebecca Mitrea Lost 6-2, 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-1 Luise Intert Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Haley Powell Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-3 Diana Dehterevich Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 5 Marijana Novakovic - 3-6, 6-3, 1-4, unfinished -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 5 Miranda TALBERT Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 4 Julia Melendez Lost 3-6, 6-7 (1-7) -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 5 Libi Mesh Won 5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8) -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 5 Sabrina Federici Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 5 Kelsey Grambeau Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 5 Ekaterina Tour (70/-) Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 5 Alex Aiello Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 4 Tea Jandric (55/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 4 Skylar Kuykendall Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 5 Devin Chypyha Lost 7-5, 4-6, 0-1 (8-10) -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 5 LORENZO, Angela Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 5 Summer Collins Won 7-5, 6-2 -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 5 Carli Knezevich Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-6 (7-3) -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 3 Emilia Granstrom Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4 -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 4 Olga Martinez - 2-6, 7-5, 0-2, unfinished -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 4 Marcelina Cichon - 0-6, 5-6, unfinished -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 5 Vanesa Calvo Pardo Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 5 Gabrielle Paul Lost 6-0, 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 5 Zaina Zaki - 3-1, unfinished -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 5 Renata Kuricova - 2-1, unfinished -/-

  Ranking
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  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Utah State Nini Guensler/Ekaterina Tugarinova Lost 7-9/Elena Muller -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Daphne Visscher/Lois Wagenvoort Won 8-1/Elena Muller -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico State Chloe Jolliff/Elena Arnaudova Won 8-2/Elena Muller -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Marquette Erin Gebes/Aleeza Kanner Won 8-7/Elena Muller -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs LSU t-32 Ryann Foster/Joana Vale Costa Lost 1-8/Elena Muller -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Jacksonville State C1ST Diana Mirceta/Sadie St. Amant Won 8-1/Elena Muller -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Troy CQF Jiayuan Xue/Efriliya Herlina Lost 7-8/Elena Muller -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Chattanooga Rachele Gazzola/Mckenzie Barco Lost 1-6/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs SAM/MSU Caroline Kelly/Iva Parapunova Lost 4-6/Kyla Klier -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Roxy Bartz/Haley Powell Won 6-1/Elena Muller -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-2 Diana Dehterevich/Monica Matias Lost 3-6/Elena Muller -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-3 Michelle Valdez/Hannah Fluhrer Won 6-2/Elena Muller -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 3 Elisa KOONIK / Tessa van DER PLOEG Lost 3-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 3 Julia Melendez / Milou Pietersz Lost 2-6 / Sofia Kurtz -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 3 Nicole Mitchell / Maria Tritou Won 6-2 / Kyla Klier -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 3 Felicity Maltby / Sabrina Federici Lost 2-6 / Meredith Maltby -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 3 Lauren Burich / Kelsey Grambeau Lost 3-6 / Meredith Maltby -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 3 Nataliya Bredikhina / Caroline Williams Lost 2-6 / Meredith Maltby -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 3 Alex Aiello / Brigitte Beck - 5-3, unfinished / Kyla Klier -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 3 Zalina Khairudinova / Marija Milutinovic - / Kyla Klier -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 3 Camila Wesbrooks / Devin Chypyha Won 6-3 / Kyla Klier -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 3 MARKOVIC, Mina / STOKES, Marnie - 5-6, unfinished / Kyla Klier -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 3 Anastasiya Rychagova / Smith Hinton (75/-) Lost 1-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 3 Martina Zerbola / Luisa Echeverry - / Meredith Maltby -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 3 Monica Matias / Cortney Cesarini Lost 2-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 3 Vanja Klaric / Chloe Murphy Lost 1-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 3 Saana Saarteinen / Mahitha Dadireddy Lost 3-6 / Meredith Maltby -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 3 Liza Aginskaya / Vanesa Calvo Pardo Won 6-0 / Meredith Maltby -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 3 Shea Flanagan / Jacqueline Lazaro Won 6-2 / Kyla Klier -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 3 Saana Saarteinen / Mahitha Dadireddy Lost 0-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

 

 Kyla Klier
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 2 Gabriella Castaneda Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Raven Bennett Won 7-5, 6-1 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Marquette Paula Tormos Sanchez Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Arizona Samantha Czarniak Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico Ruth Copas Won 7-5, 6-2 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Northwestern State t-64 Natalya Krutova Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Mississippi State C1ST Louise Ronaldson Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Nicholls State C2ND Isla Brock Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8) -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Auburn CQF Alannah Griffin Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Chattanooga Sydney Patton Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4 -/-
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Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Gabrielle Robinson Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Mississippi State Louise Ronaldson Lost 5-7, 6-2, 1-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-1 Mariella Calderon Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Katie Sidor Lost 1-6, 7-6 (7-5), 3-6 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-3 Liza Klyachkin Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 2 Nataliya Vlasova Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 2 Nastya TOKAREVA Won 7-5, 0-6, 6-1 -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 2 Valeria Salazar Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 3 Nataliya Bredikhina Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 3 Jeannez Daniel Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 2 Natalie Suk (88/-) - 4-6, 5-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 2 Jessica Golovin (46/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-6) -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 2 Shayne Austin Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7-10) -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 2 MARKOVIC, Mina Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 2 Smith Hinton - 1-6, 6-4, 0-1, unfinished -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 2 Ariadna Blinova Lost 6-3, 0-5, retired -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 3 Lauren Hidalgo-Smith - 7-5, 3-1, unfinished -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 3 Marta Morga Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 3 Yelyzaveta Pletnyeva Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 3 Rongrong Leenabancho Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 3 Gabriella Castaneda / Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 4-6 / Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Sara Brown/Jordan Denesik Lost 3-8/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Bethan Hayward/Maria Paula Medina Won 8-4/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio Charleen Tiwari/Meredith Hopson Won 8-5/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Auburn t-32 Pleun Burgmans/Paula De Man (29/-) Lost 3-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs McNeese State C1ST Hannah Brett/Julia Kral Won 8-4/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs UAB CQF Alex Corder/Pardis Kianoush Won 8-5/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Chattanooga Rachele Gazzola/Mckenzie Barco Lost 1-6/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs SAM/MSU Caroline Kelly/Iva Parapunova Lost 4-6/Jacqui Katz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-3 Roxy Bartz/Haley Powell Lost 3-6/Zoe Gaber -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 2 Nataliya Vlasova / Adriana Rajkovic Lost 5-7 / Sofia Kurtz -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 3 Elisa KOONIK / Tessa van DER PLOEG Lost 3-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 3 Nicole Mitchell / Maria Tritou Won 6-2 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 3 Alex Aiello / Brigitte Beck - 5-3, unfinished / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 3 Zalina Khairudinova / Marija Milutinovic - / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 3 Skylar Holloway / Ella Taylor Lost 1-6 / Sofia Kurtz -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 3 Camila Wesbrooks / Devin Chypyha Won 6-3 / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 3 MARKOVIC, Mina / STOKES, Marnie - 5-6, unfinished / Jacqui Katz -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 3 Anastasiya Rychagova / Smith Hinton (75/-) Lost 1-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 3 Monica Matias / Cortney Cesarini Lost 2-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 3 Vanja Klaric / Chloe Murphy Lost 1-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 3 Shea Flanagan / Jacqueline Lazaro Won 6-2 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 3 Saana Saarteinen / Mahitha Dadireddy Lost 0-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-
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 Sofia Kurtz
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 6 Lana Rush Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico State Chloe Jolliff Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Lois Wagenvoort Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Arizona Devin Chypyha Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Daphne Visscher Lost 5-7, 4-6 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs UAB B32 Alex Corder Lost 7-5, 2-6, 0-1 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Jacksonville State C1ST Nathalie Hedblom Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Northwestern State CQF Iryna Vardanian Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Louisiana Tech CSF Alba Perny Lost 5-7, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Iowa Montana Crawford Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Alexandra Mercado Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3) -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-1 Hannah Fluhrer Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Roxy Bartz Won 6-7 (4-7), 7-5, 6-4 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-3 Christie Cesarini Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 6 Ivana Vukovic Lost 2-6, 6-7 (2-7) -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 6 Isla Brock Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 6 Marija Milutinovic Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 6 Ella Taylor Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 6 Natalia Serrano Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 3 Gabriella Castaneda / Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 4-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Eirene Granville/Livia Hollosy Won 8-4/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Raven Bennett/Matilda Tench Lost 6-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Northern Arizona Jordan Denesik/Sara Brown Lost 4-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs McNeese State B16 Sarah Jurakova/Giovanna Fioretti Lost 5-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Chattanooga Delaney Edwards/Alison Storie Won 8-6/Meredith Maltby -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Gabriela Bueno/Isabela Castro Won 6-0/Meredith Maltby -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs UAB Sophie Dodds/Reghan Lynch Won 7-5/Meredith Maltby -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Xandra Fougner/Katie Sidor Won 6-4/Naz Karagoz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-2 Emilia Granstrom/Clare Mendell Lost 2-6/Naz Karagoz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-3 Mariella Calderon/Luise Intert Won 6-3/Naz Karagoz -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 2 Nataliya Vlasova / Adriana Rajkovic Lost 5-7 / Kyla Klier -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 3 Julia Melendez / Milou Pietersz Lost 2-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 3 Skylar Holloway / Ella Taylor Lost 1-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

 

 Meredith Maltby
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
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Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Troy B32 Tereza Melicharkova Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Louisiana Tech B16 Manoela Chiacchio Lost 6-1, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10) -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Troy Alicia Rodriguez Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Mississippi State Louise Ronaldson Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Gabrielle Robinson Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 6 Tessa van DER PLOEG Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 5 Laia Charles Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 6 Dina Hegab Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (3-7) -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 6 Katelyn Jackson Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 6 Caroline Hall Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 6 Caroline Williams - 6-3, 4-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 6 Vitaliya Alkhovik Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 5 Zalina Khairudinova Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 5 Abigail Owens Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 6 Samantha Czarniak Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 6 STOKES, Marnie Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 6 Maria Jose Cardona Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 6 Luisa Echeverry - 6-7, 6-1, 3-2, unfinished -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 4 Monica Matias Lost 4-6, 7-5, 4-6 -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 5 Juliana Cardoso Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 5 Renata Kuricova Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 6 Liza Aginskaya Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 6 Shea Flanagan - -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 6 Martha Matoula - -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs McNeese State B16 Sarah Jurakova/Giovanna Fioretti Lost 5-8/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Chattanooga Delaney Edwards/Alison Storie Won 8-6/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kennesaw State Gabriela Bueno/Isabela Castro Won 6-0/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs UAB Sophie Dodds/Reghan Lynch Won 7-5/Sofia Kurtz -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 3 Felicity Maltby / Sabrina Federici Lost 2-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 3 Lauren Burich / Kelsey Grambeau Lost 3-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 3 Nataliya Bredikhina / Caroline Williams Lost 2-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 3 Martina Zerbola / Luisa Echeverry - / Jacqui Katz -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 3 Saana Saarteinen / Mahitha Dadireddy Lost 3-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 3 Liza Aginskaya / Vanesa Calvo Pardo Won 6-0 / Jacqui Katz -/-

 

 Elena Muller
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 4 Julia Mikulski Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio Jacobea Junger Won 1-6, 7-6 (9-7), 6-3 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Vivienne Kulicke Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Texas San Antonio Miriam Canudas Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
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Oct 16-19, 2015 vs UAB t-64 Elaine Simon Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Auburn t-32 Pleun Burgmans (47/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Kansas Janet Koch Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Northwestern Lee Or Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs UAB Amy Lowther Won 3-2, retired -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-1 Noemi Hemmerich Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-2 Xandra Fougner Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-3 Emilia Granstrom Won 7-5, 6-3 -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 4 Adriana Rajkovic Lost 4-6, 6-0, 4-6 -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 4 Elisa KOONIK Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 6-1 -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 3 Clemence Krug Won 7-5, 6-4 -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 4 Maria Tritou Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 4 Alex Valentein - 5-7, 2-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 4 Maria Avgerinos Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 4 Kristina Hovsepyan Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 4 Anna Andrinopoulos Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-2 -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 4 Kinga Garnter Won 6-2, 3-1, retired -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 4 MARTIN, Rocio Lost 2-6, 6-0, 4-6 -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 4 Nina Khmelnitckaia Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7) -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 4 Shannon Newnes Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 3 Ana Dominguez Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6 -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 3 Rongrong Leenabancho Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 4 Valeria Terentyeva - 6-1, 6-5, unfinished -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 4 Janina Berres Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 4 Jacqueline Lazaro Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 4 Marcelina Cichon Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE 2 Lana Rush / Julia Mikulski Won 6-3 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Utah State Nini Guensler/Ekaterina Tugarinova Lost 7-9/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs UTEP Daphne Visscher/Lois Wagenvoort Won 8-1/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs New Mexico State Chloe Jolliff/Elena Arnaudova Won 8-2/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 2-4, 2015 vs Marquette Erin Gebes/Aleeza Kanner Won 8-7/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs LSU t-32 Ryann Foster/Joana Vale Costa Lost 1-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Jacksonville State C1ST Diana Mirceta/Sadie St. Amant Won 8-1/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 16-19, 2015 vs Troy CQF Jiayuan Xue/Efriliya Herlina Lost 7-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Samford Annika Hepp/Ellie Gerlach Won 8-1/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Troy Alicia Rodriguez/Jiayuan Xue Won 6-2/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct. 30-31, 2015 vs Iowa Montana Crawford/Carin Runefelt Won 6-1/Naz Karagoz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs Mercer t-1 Roxy Bartz/Haley Powell Won 6-1/Jacqui Katz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs UCF t-2 Diana Dehterevich/Monica Matias Lost 3-6/Jacqui Katz -/-

Sep 18-20, 2015 vs North Florida t-3 Michelle Valdez/Hannah Fluhrer Won 6-2/Jacqui Katz -/-

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion 3 Ivana Vukovic / Ingrid Vojcinakova Won 7-6 (7-4) / Naz Karagoz -/-

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming 2 Miranda TALBERT / Dorottya JONAS - 4-4, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS 2 Clemence Krug / Laia Charles Won 6-3 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE 2 Dina Hegab / Gabriela Knutson - 5-4, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech 2 Sarah Dvorak / Alex Valentein - 4-3, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin 2 Ekaterina Stepanova / Sydney Rider Won 6-3 / Naz Karagoz -/-
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Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND 2 Ekaterina Tour / Arnelle Sullivan - 3-4, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO 2 Jeannez Daniel / Anna Andrinopoulos Won 6-0 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS 2 Natalie Suk / Tea Jandric - / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU 2 Abigail Owens / Skylar Kuykendall Lost 2-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA 2 Inge Hendrikx / Samantha Czarniak Lost 6-7 / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston 2 RUPERT, Tina / LORENZO, Angela Lost 3-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas 2 Summer Collins / Maria Jose Cardona - 5-5, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON 2 Sophia Geier / Carli Knezevich - / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF 2 Caroline Eberhart / Emilia Granstrom - 4-4, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF 2 Juliana Cardoso / Jessica Chaves - 5-3, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa 2 Rongrong Leenabancho / Martha Matoula Lost 1-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 2 Lauren Hidalgo-Smith / Valeria Terentyeva - 5-0, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 2 Janina Berres / Gabrielle Paul Won 6-3 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn 2 Emma Alderman / Yelyzaveta Pletnyeva - 3-4, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa 2 Rongrong Leenabancho / Martha Matoula Lost 2-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Schedule legend

Generated on 6/28/2016
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Tulane Tennis
Schedule and results

Overall record: 8-14  •  Conference: 2-3  •  Region: 0-0  •  Home: 6-4  •  Away: 1-5  •  Neutral: 1-5
 •  vs National ranked: 0-3  •  vs Regional ranked: 0-0  

  Date   Opponent    Score   Overall   Conference  Nation Region

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE  L  1-6 0-1 0-0 #65

Oct 2-4, 2015 Arizona Invitational -- Tucson, Ariz. --

Oct 16-19, 2015 ITA Southern Regionals -- Auburn, Ala. --

Oct. 30-31, 2015 Roberta Alison Classic -- Tuscaloosa, Ala. --

Sep 18-20, 2015 UCF Quad -- Orlando, Fla. --

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion  L  2-4 0-2 0-0 #65

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming  L  3-4 0-3 0-0 #65

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS  W  5-2 1-3 0-0 #72

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE  L  2-5 1-4 0-0 #72

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech  L  0-4 1-5 0-0

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin  L  2-5 1-6 0-0

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND  W  4-2 2-6 0-0

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO  W  4-3 3-6 0-0

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS  L  0-4 3-7 0-0

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU  L  1-6 3-8 0-0

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA  L  1-6 3-9 0-0

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston  W  4-3 4-9 1-0

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas  L  1-4 4-10 1-0

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON  W  4-2 5-10 1-0

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF  L  2-4 5-11 1-1

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF  L  0-4 5-12 1-2

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa  L  0-4 5-13 1-3

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN  W  4-0 6-13 1-3

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS  W  4-1 7-13 2-3

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn  W  4-1 8-13 2-3

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa  L  1-4 8-14 2-3

Schedule legend

Generated on 6/28/2016
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Tulane Tennis
Team match-by-match

  SINGLES DOUBLES Rankings

  Date   Opponent    Score   1   2   3   4   5   6   1   2   3  Nation Region

Jan 18, 2016 #37 FLORIDA STATE  L  1-6 L L Wr L L L L W L #65

Jan 22, 2016 vs #57 Old Dominion  L  2-4 L W L L u L W L W #65

Jan. 23, 2016 vs #74 Wyoming  L  3-4 L W L W W L L u L #65

Jan 30, 2016 NICHOLLS  W  5-2 L W W L W W W W L #72

Feb 06, 2016 SYRACUSE  L  2-5 L L L L W L W u W #72

Feb 13, 2016 vs #10 Texas Tech  L  0-4 u L u u L L L u L

Feb 14, 2016 at Wisconsin  L  2-5 L L L W L W L W L

Feb 16, 2016 #75 MARYLAND  W  4-2 L W W W W u L u L

Feb 20, 2016 COLORADO  W  4-3 L L W W L W W W u

Feb 22, 2016 #18 OLE MISS  L  0-4 L u u L L L . . .

Feb 23, 2016 at #12 LSU  L  1-6 L W L L L L W L L

Feb 27, 2016 #37 ARIZONA  L  1-6 L L L Wr L L L L W

* Mar 11, 2016 at Houston  W  4-3 L W W L W W L L u

Mar 12, 2016 vs #24 Kansas  L  1-4 u u L L W L L u L

Mar 19, 2016 AKRON  W  4-2 W Lr W W W u L . .

* Mar 25, 2016 at UCF  L  2-4 W u W L L L L u L

* Mar 27, 2016 at #56 USF  L  0-4 u u L u L L L u L

* April 3, 2016 at #21 Tulsa  L  0-4 u u L u L L u L L

April 8, 2016 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN  W  4-0 W u u u W W W u W

* Apr 10, 2016 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS  W  4-1 u u W W L Wf u W Wf

Apr 20, 2016 vs UConn  W  4-1 W W L W u . W u W

Apr 21, 2016 vs #30 Tulsa  L  1-4 L W L L u . u L L

Schedule legend
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